

Item No. 28

In The High Court At Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
(via video conference)

08.01.2021
Ct-24

W.P.A.7491 of 2020
Bose Institute Pensioners' Welfare Association &
Anr.

v.
The Bose Institute & Ors.
with
IA No. CAN/1/2020

Mr. N.N.Roy
... for the petitioners.

Ms. Chandreyi Alam
Ms. Runu Mukherjee
... for UOI.

Mr. Y.J.Dastoor
Mr. Anirban Mitra
... for the Bose Institute.

By consent of all the parties list this matter on
January 12, 2021.

Sh

(**Amrita Sinha, J.**)